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TIME
0:43:43
0:45:27
0:45:50
0:47:28
0:47:49
0:47:50
0:48:34
0:48:39
0:49:13
0:49:26
0:49:34
0:50:49
0:50:52
0:51:16
0:51:27
0:51:50
0:51:52
0:51:54
0:51:55
0:52:01
0:52:01
0:52:12
0:52:26
0:52:48
0:53:05
0:53:12
0:53:30
0:53:36
0:53:37
0:53:44
0:53:55
0:54:00
0:54:07
0:54:12
0:54:26
0:54:31
0:54:37
0:54:40
0:54:47
0:54:53
0:54:58
0:55:26
0:55:27
0:55:33
0:55:34
0:55:46
0:56:04
0:56:10
0:56:23
0:56:25
0:56:28
0:56:37
0:56:48
0:56:55
0:57:10
0:57:16
0:57:28
0:57:30

NO.
329
483
304
168
219
338
393
251
283
361
115
301
495
189
437
536
52
231
114
141
134
548
502
190
392
555
285
371
388
205
40
44
161
13
440
99
132
303
300
179
302
260
399
331
535
457
96
472
78
378
286
464
47
466
35
454
81
37

FName
Nicki
Helen
Clare
Emma
Florine
Sally
Rebecca
Katie
Kathryn
Kate
Laura
Kristie
Sarah
Rebecca
Karen
Sam
Rebecca
Nicola
Nicola
Clare
Gill
Karen
Trudi
Vickie
Polly
Valeria
Niamh
Laraine
Claire
Naomi
Christine
Lucy
Tracey
Abigail
Zoe
Katie
Rebecca
Gill
Penny
Lesley
Hannah
Annie
Lynda
Anne
Andrea
Victoria
Jo

Lisa

Jo

Karen
Vicki
Emily
Amanda
Julie
Nicola
Leanne
Catherine
Cheryl

LName
Nealon
Talbot
McKittrick
Gould
Hiersemenzel
Newman
Randell
Jones
Lovelock
Perkins
Davison
Matthiae
Thorp
Hallam
Selby
Winters
Bromwich
Holmes
Davies
Fowell
Evans
Wright
Unwin
Hallam
Randell
Zonato
Lowe
Porter
Quigley
Harvey
Bexton
Bird
Glover
Arnott
Sewter
Cotton
Enion
McGarry
Masser
Griffin
May

King
Revill
Newbery
Winkless
Smith
Copeland
Stone
Clarke
Preston
Lowe
Starkie
Bradbury
Stevenson
Bennett
Smith
Clifford
Bettinson

Club

Huncote Harriers
Huncote Harriers
Charnwood AC

West Bromwich Harriers
Unattached

Wreake Runners
Shepshed RC
Beeston AC

Fleckney and Kibworth
Hinckley RC

West End Runners
Barrow Runners

West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Huncote Harriers
Wigston Phoenix
Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Unattached
Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners
Shrewsbury AC
Unattached

Huncote Harriers
West End Runners
Wootton Road Runners
West End Runners
Barrow Runners

West End Runners
Huncote Harriers
Barrow Runners
Beeston AC

Barrow Runners
South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Stilton Striders
Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Hinckley RC

Hinckley RC

Birstall RC

West End Runners
Kettering Town Harriers
Ivanhoe Runners
Desford Striders
Barrow Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Huncote Harriers
Fleckne & Kibworth
Huncote Harriers
Long Eaton RC

Stilton Striders RC
Ivanhoe Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Shelton Striders

Long Eaton RC

Long Eaton RC
Shelton Striders
Unattached

Category
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV50
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV50
FV45
FV35
FV35
FV55
FSenior
FVv45
FV55
FV35
FSenior
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV45
Fv45
FV55
FV35
FV45
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV35
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV50
Fv45
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV50
FV50



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

0:57:34
0:57:40
0:57:46
0:57:53
0:57:58
0:58:09
0:58:12
0:58:16
0:58:24
0:58:31
0:58:41
0:58:42
0:58:46
0:58:48
0:58:52
0:59:07
0:59:20
0:59:24
0:59:26
0:59:27
0:59:31
0:59:34
0:59:41
0:59:45
0:59:52
01:00:14
01:00:23
01:00:33
01:00:38
01:00:40
01:00:58
01:01:07
01:01:11
01:01:19
01:01:27
01:01:30
01:01:31
01:01:42
01:01:42
01:01:43
01:01:49
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:01:50
01:01:58
01:02:05
01:02:24
01:02:33
01:02:49
01:02:55
01:03:00
01:03:03
01:03:08
01:03:26
01:03:31
01:03:45
01:03:54
01:03:56
01:04:03

434
515
489
424
221
162
528
368
315
135
184
48
295
77
365
201
275
475
473
435
546
215
305
531
76
471
242
157
410
182
532
476
282
237
447
36
240
398
346
267
512
484
95
443
491
98
553
544
465
86
326
57
216
49
150
241
367
210
261

Kate Scott
Julie West
Lisa Thomas
Vicky Salt

Ann Hillier

Liz Goodbourn
Rebecca Wilkinson
Katy Pilling
Sarah Morley
Lisa Evans
Antoinette(T Hall
Cathy Bradley
Amanda Marlow
Hannah Cheyney
Adele Phillips
Lucy Hart

Sue Lewis
Zena Strange
Laura Storer
Caroline Scrimshaw
Cheryl Wright
Nicola Henderson
Sarah McSharry
Emmeline  Williams
Alison Cherry
Lisa Stock
Charlotte  Hunt
Janet Gibson
Elizabeth  Robinson
Michelle Grimley
Jacalyn Williams
Alison Sturla
Pam Lord
Jane Hudson
Sam Skidmore
Emily Benskin
Jo Hughes
Kate Reeves
Amanda Palmer
Val Lawson
Debbie Weeks
Teresa Talbott
Amy Coombe
Ashley Simpson
Julie Thompson
Cheryl Corbett
Marie Louise York
Debbie Wortley
Cathy Stevenson
Aileen Collins
Vicky Mycroft
Claire Bryan
Anouska Hewett
Seran Bradley
Lindsay Fung
Jane Hull

Gail Pickering
Nicola Headley
Ayshea King

Hermitage Harriers RC
Huncote Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Barrow Runners

Wreake Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Unattached

Barrow Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Shepshed RC

Kettering Town Harriers
Barrow Runners

Knowle and Dorridge Running Club
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Hermitage Harriers RC
Desford Striders
Unattached

Hinckley RC

Unattached

Barrow Runners
Unattached

Long Eaton RC

Ivanhoe Runners
Barrow Runners
Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Desford Striders

Long Eaton RC

South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Unattached

West End Runners
Hermitage Harriers RC
Beaumont RC

Peel Road Runners
Birstall RC

Ivanhoe Runners
Unattached

Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Wigston Phoenix R C
Unattached

South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Unattached

4life tri club

Fleckney and kibworth
Long Eaton RC

Huncote Harriers

West End Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Beaumont RC
Beaumont RC
Sutton-in-Ashfield Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

FV50
FV35
FSenior
Fv45
FV50
Fv45
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FVv45
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FV55
Fv45
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FV50
FV50
FSenior
FV50
FV35
FV50
FV50
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV50
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV55
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV45
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV50
FV35
FV45
FV35
FV35



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

01:04:12
01:04:22
01:04:29
01:04:47
01:04:47
01:04:51
01:05:12
01:05:19
01:05:31
01:05:34
01:05:41
01:05:55
01:06:17
01:06:19
01:06:20
01:06:22
01:06:33
01:06:34
01:06:35
01:06:35
01:06:54
01:07:06
01:07:25
01:07:42
01:07:52
01:07:58
01:08:03
01:08:03
01:08:07
01:08:12
01:08:21
01:08:36
01:08:40
01:08:41
01:09:01
01:09:02
01:09:17
01:09:22
01:09:27
01:09:28
01:09:38
01:09:44

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:08
:10:29
:10:37
:11:01
:11:10
01:
A1
:11:183
:11:20
:11:56
:12:02
112:18
:12:40
112:46
118:11
113:47
:15:23

11:11

526
104
481
277
409
506
290
309
312
450
232
75
534
347
316
321
384
264

124
138
523
147
259
521
15
245
144
427
480
34
422
509
537
185
306
400
357
27
336
203
90
200
381
85
212
333
181
244
323
109
173
510
373
120
29
236
421
101

Marie Wilford
Melanie Coxon

Huncote Harriers
Long Eaton RC

Sarah Sutton Team Derby Runner
Nicki Little Beaumont RC
Alison Robins West End Runners
Julia Waite Unattached

Anne Macdonald Unattached

Sam Middleton West End Runners
Judi Minty Sileby Runners Club
Louise Smart Unattached
Rebecca Holmes Unattached

Ellen Charles Ivanhoe Runners
Lyndsey Wilson Wreake Runners
Jane Palmer Wigston Phoenix
Helen Morris Wreake Runners
Anna Mulligan-Freeman Long Eaton RC
Molly Price Kinchley lane Runners
Sarah Kuehne Long Eaton RC
Emma Ali West End Runners
Hilary Dowel Beaumont RC
Carole Farmer Unattached

Gail Wiblin Unattached

Laura Froggatt Long Eaton RC
Rachel Kershaw Unattached

Zoe White Unattached

Sophie Ashton Unattached

Carolyn Ife South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Odette Foxall Hinckley RC

Claire Sanderson Unattached

Fiona Sutherland Roadhoggs Leicester AC
Helen Bennett Huncote Harriers
Amy Salt Unattached

Jodie Wardle Unattached

Elaine Wischhusen Hinckley RC
Barbara Hall Ragdale Runners
Sharla McTavish Unattached
Caroline Rice Sileby Running Club
Debbi Payne Hermitage Harriers RC
Bev Baxter Shelton Striders
Alison Newill Barrow Runners
Yvette Hartfree Unattached

Lisa Commons Unattached

Emma Hart Unattached

Anna Price Unattached

Jane Collingham Wreake Runners

Tracey Hegarty
Georgina  Newcombe

Jo Griffiths
Fiona Ibanez-Leach
Jade Munsey

Jilly Cunnington
Sarah Greenhouse
Paula Warrington
Nicola Potter

Gemma Katt Dayman
Angela Bebbington
Lauren Howells
Zoe Rylatt
Margaret  Cowling

Hermitage Harriers RC
Unattached
Barrow Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Barrow Runners
Unattached

West End Runners
Unattached

Birstall RC
Unattached
Ivanhoe Runners
Unattached
Shelton Striders

FV35
FV35
FSenior
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV55
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV35
FV50
FV35
FSenior
FV35
FSenior
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FSenior
FV45
FV35
FV35
Fv45
FV55
FSenior
FSenior
FV55
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV45
FV50
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FV35
FV55
FV35
FV50
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV35
FSenior
Fv45
FV55



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:15:26
:15:44
115:46
:15:56
:15:58
116:25
116:25
116:37
17:16
117:25
17:44
118:37
:18:38
:19:05
:19:08
119:27

01:21:51
01:22:22
01:34:37

107
145
41
159
289
229
111
280
71
128
105
204
436
508
25
432
249
33
140

Susie
Karen
Alison
Susan
Tara
Katie
Katie
Sue
Dawn
Andrea
Vivienne
Laura
Caitlin
Rebecca
Irene
Carmen
Cath
Paula
Angela

Crowley
Foyster
Bibb
Gilkes
Lydon
Holmes
Cuthbert
Long
Chapman
Earley
Craven
Harvey
Seaton
Walton
Batchelor
Scales
Johnston
Beniston
Foster

Unattached

Fleckney & Kibworth
Unattached

Unattached

West End Runners
Holme Pierrepont RC
Unattached

Unattached

Beaumont RC

Hinckley RC

Redhill Road Runners
Ivanhoe Runners
Unattached

Ivanhoe Runners
Hinckley RC

Portsmouth Joggers Club
South Derbyshire Road Runners AC
Unattached

Unattached

FSenior
FV50
FV35
FV35
FV35
FV50
FSenior
FV50
FV45
FV35
FV35
FSenior
FSenior
FV35
FV55
FV35
FV55
FV35
FSenior



